
OPA Alpen Cup Nordic Combined
2nd Alpen Cup Competition

Kandersteg (SUI)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 5KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 10 SEP 2017

START: 12:10

END: 12:40

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Muehln Uwe, OPA

TD Pagnier Jerome, FRA

TD Assistant Zarucchi Marco, SUI

Chief of Competition Lustenberger Karl, SUI

Chief of Course Germann Robert, SUI

Course Data

Maximum climb 267 m

Height difference 263 m

Total climb 267 m

Course length

Number of laps

4.330 m

1

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

VAXELAIRE Lilian

S.C xonrupt

FRA

04 FEB 19982
00:12

18:27.8

24.
18:39.8

1. 136.0

2.

HUETTEL Simon

Wsv 1922 weissenstadt

GER

04 AUG 19991
00:00

18:48.3

29.
+00:08.5

2. 139.0

1.

EINKEMMER Manuel

WSV Woergl

AUT

23 JUN 200117
01:20

17:51.3

8.
+00:31.5

3. 119.0

16.

KOSTNER Aaron

GARDENA RAIFFEISEN

ITA

08 JUL 199914
01:18

17:57.2

9.
+00:35.4

4. 119.5

14.

LEHNERT Luis

Wsv Oberaudorf

GER

12 JUN 20006
00:44

18:35.9

25.
+00:40.1

5. 128.0

6.

MOCZARSKI Justin

Sk Winterberg

GER

11 MAY 199825
01:44

17:39.9

2.
+00:44.1

6. 113.0

25.

LAMPARTER Johannes

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

08 NOV 200116
01:20

18:06.1

13.
+00:46.3

7. 119.0

16.

VALLET Edgar

CSR Pontarlier

FRA

26 JUN 200013
01:14

18:15.2

20.
+00:49.4

8. 120.5

13.

RAINER Marc Luis

SK Saalfelden-Salzburg

AUT

22 SEP 199923
01:28

18:01.5

11.
+00:49.7

9. 117.0

21.

RETTENEGGER Stefan AUT

03 FEB 200232
01:54

17:40.1

3.
+00:54.3

10. 110.5

31.

TYRODE Mael

S.C les fourgs

FRA

31 JUL 200015
01:18

18:17.4

22.
+00:55.6

11. 119.5

14.

TERZER Dominik

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

19 SEP 19999
00:52

18:45.9

28.
+00:58.1

12. 126.0

9.

BRECL Gasper

Ssk Velenje

SLO

18 NOV 199922
01:28

18:11.3

15.
+00:59.5

13. 117.0

21.

SCHMID Julian

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

01 SEP 199919
01:26

18:14.6

19.
+01:00.8

14. 117.5

19.

UHRMANN Aaron

Wsv-Djk Rastbuechl

GER

27 JAN 199934
02:00

17:46.7

6.
+01:06.9

15. 109.0

34.

MALOVRH Matevz

NSK TRZIC FMG

SLO

21 AUG 199912
01:10

18:37.7

26.
+01:07.9

16. 121.5

12.

VRHOVNIK Vid

Ssk Velenje

SLO

12 JUL 19997
00:44

19:08.9

35.
+01:13.1

17. 128.0

6.

HAFNER Fabian AUT

19 JAN 20015
00:40

19:14.7

39.
+01:14.9

18. 129.0

5.

ZEMEK David

ASO Dukla

CZE

20 SEP 199926
01:44

18:11.9

16.
+01:16.1

19. 113.0

25.
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PAROLARI Denis

LAVAZE´ VARENA

ITA

14 SEP 199833
01:58

18:01.7

12.
+01:19.9

20. 109.5

33.

WELDE Jonas

Sc Sohland

GER

12 MAR 199828
01:46

18:16.4

21.
+01:22.6

21. 112.5

28.

GSCHIER Johannes

SC Erzbergland-Steiermark

AUT

28 MAR 199950
02:52

17:17.8

1.
+01:30.0

22. 96.0

50.

FRANK Christian

Sk Berchtesgaden

GER

17 JUN 200110
00:56

19:24.8

42.
+01:41.0

23. 125.0

10.

MATKO Jaka

Ssk Logatec

SLO

15 MAY 19984
00:36

19:48.9

48.
+01:45.1

24. 130.0

4.

JELEN Rok

Ssk Velenje

SLO

31 MAR 200045
02:38

17:49.6

7.
+01:47.8

25. 99.5

45.

THANNHEIMER Wendelin

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

25 NOV 199929
01:50

18:52.1

31.
+02:02.3

26. 111.5

29.

HOERSELMANN Erik

Wsc 07 ruhla

GER

22 SEP 199818
01:24

19:20.3

40.
+02:04.5

27. 118.0

18.

TEELING Max

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

29 AUG 199943
02:34

18:12.3

17.
+02:06.5

28. 100.5

43.

GLLAREVA Adrian

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

01 DEC 200052
03:06

17:41.5

4.
+02:07.7

29. 92.5

52.

RIEDER Daniel

SC Bischofshofen-Salzburg

AUT

23 JAN 199831
01:54

18:55.4

33.
+02:09.6

30. 110.5

31.

SCHNURR Constantin

Sv Baiersbonn

GER

15 SEP 199821
01:28

19:25.4

43.
+02:13.6

31. 117.0

21.

SIEGEMUND Nick

Vsc Klingenthal

GER

12 AUG 200037
02:04

18:50.9

30.
+02:15.1

32. 108.0

35.

BEZZI Giulio

GS MONTE GINER

ITA

17 SEP 199927
01:44

19:13.2

38.
+02:17.4

33. 113.0

25.

MACH David

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

14 MAY 200036
02:04

18:54.3

32.
+02:18.5

34. 108.0

35.

BLONDEAU Gael

Ski Club mont noir

FRA

28 DEC 200024
01:38

19:24.2

41.
+02:22.4

35. 114.5

24.

OTTONELLO Brice

Chamonix

FRA

13 MAY 199847
02:42

18:22.3

23.
+02:24.5

36. 98.5

47.

ROCHAT Theo

S.C xonrupt

FRA

05 FEB 199953
03:12

17:57.7

10.
+02:29.9

37. 91.0

53.

KNAUS Nik

Ssk Logatec

SLO

01 SEP 200059
03:36

17:41.8

5.
+02:38.0

38. 85.0

58.

KUTTIN Philipp

SG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

07 JAN 199844
02:36

18:45.7

27.
+02:41.9

39. 100.0

44.

MAIER Jonas

Sc Waldau

GER

06 JUL 199920
01:26

20:08.7

50.
+02:54.9

40. 117.5

19.

SIEFF Mirco

LAVAZE´ VARENA

ITA

10 APR 199855
03:24

18:14.1

18.
+02:58.3

41. 88.0

55.

NEUDORFER Daniel

SK Saalfelden-Salzburg

AUT

22 MAY 199842
02:28

19:12.7

37.
+03:00.9

42. 102.0

42.

HINTERBERGER Fabian

USV Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

17 MAR 200040
02:20

19:34.9

44.
+03:15.1

43. 104.0

40.

data processing by visit fis-ski.com for official results

Page 2 from 4printed 10 SEP 2017, 12:50:07



OPA Alpen Cup Nordic Combined
2nd Alpen Cup Competition

Kandersteg (SUI)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 5KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 10 SEP 2017

START: 12:10

END: 12:40

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

CZOSSEK Tim

WSV Oberhof 05

GER

22 OCT 199848
02:44

19:12.5

36.
+03:16.7

44. 98.0

48.

JELEN Ozbej

Ssk Velenje

SLO

02 JUN 200038
02:08

20:00.8

49.
+03:29.0

45. 107.0

38.

KOPP Tim

VSC Klingenthal

GER

11 FEB 199911
01:08

21:03.9

58.
+03:32.1

46. 122.0

11.

KETTERER Julian

Sz Breitnau

GER

20 MAY 20003
00:20

21:54.1

61.
+03:34.3

47. 134.0

3.

OBERMEYR Fabio

SC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

08 AUG 200063
04:18

18:07.6

14.
+03:45.8

48. 74.5

62.

SCHUSTER Alexander

Sv Villach

AUT

10 JUL 199946
02:38

19:47.9

47.
+03:46.1

49. 99.5

45.

CLARET TOURNIER Samy

C.S chamonix

FRA

20 MAY 199956
03:24

19:07.4

34.
+03:51.6

50. 88.0

55.

POLAJNAR Gasper

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

15 JAN 200039
02:08

20:26.5

54.
+03:54.7

51. 107.0

38.

KROELL Florian

Sc Mayrhofen

AUT

31 AUG 200235
02:04

20:35.7

57.
+03:59.9

52. 108.0

35.

CEJCHAN Jakub

Lsk Lomnice nad popelkou

CZE

26 SEP 199841
02:26

20:20.3

51.
+04:06.5

53. 102.5

41.

PISECKER Gregor

Kitzbuehler Ski Club

AUT

04 FEB 200049
02:44

20:26.4

53.
+04:30.6

54. 98.0

48.

SABLATURA Petr

Ski klub Harrachov

CZE

03 JUL 200151
02:54

20:22.2

52.
+04:36.4

55. 95.5

51.

ZAMBELLI Gabriele

GS MONTE GINER

ITA

08 MAR 19998
00:50

22:37.1

62.
+04:47.3

56. 126.5

8.

KERSTING Lenard

Sk Winterberg

GER

17 APR 200264
04:20

19:35.6

45.
+05:15.8

57. 74.0

64.

SLAVIK Frantisek

Ski Club harrachov

CZE

24 MAY 199857
03:34

20:30.5

56.
+05:24.7

58. 85.5

57.

GOUY Nils

Autrans

FRA

10 JUL 200165
04:32

19:42.4

46.
+05:34.6

59. 71.0

65.

OSAKI Kenta

S.C vallee meribel

FRA

28 AUG 200060
03:48

20:28.7

55.
+05:36.9

60. 82.0

60.

JACQUEL Naokin

Gerardmer

FRA

13 JUN 200154
03:14

21:35.5

59.
+06:09.7

61. 90.5

54.

SUZIC Damjan

SSK Ilirija

SLO

24 FEB 200158
03:36

21:42.6

60.
+06:38.8

62. 85.0

58.

MENEGHETTI Emanuele

SC GALLIO

ITA

24 JAN 200266
06:18

25:23.5

63.
+13:01.7

63. 44.5

66.

Did not start

Bib Name

LAHEURTE Tanguy61 77.5 61.FRA 04:06

BAUD Matteo62 74.5 62.FRA 04:18
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Did not finish

Bib Name

DAGN Florian30 111.0 30.AUT 01:52

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

overcast 9 92Cross country

TD

Pagnier Jerome, FRA

Chief of Competition

Lustenberger Karl, SUI
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